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SPRING BECOME A CLUB SEND US YOUR
REGISTRATION SPONSOR! SOCCER NEWS
Our 2024 Spring season If you'd like to become a CBS Send us your game scores,
registration opens soon! This sponsor, please contact us! pictures, and special event
is for Junior Academy & We're a 501(c)(3) non-profit news! Email Info@
Recreational players. organization. Email us: CentralBrevardSoccer.com

Follow us online for allthe  Sponsorship@CentralBrevard
information Soccer.com @@

Info@CentralBrevardSoccer.com | www.CentralBrevardSoccer.com
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ODP State Pool Players

Congrats to five more CBS players for being
selected for the ODP state training pool!
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Coaches can contact:
ClubAdmin@cCentralBrevardSoccer.com

to arrange for pick-up
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General Questions:
Info@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
CBS Club Admin:
ClubAdmin@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
CBS Rec Director:
Rec@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
CBS Junior Academy Director:
Academy@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
Treasurer:
Treasurer@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
Sponsorships:

Sponsorship@CentralBrevardSoccer.com CBS Family Night at Orlando City

2071 Marissa Mitsakos
2010 Olivia Custodia
2012 Harper Arroyo
2012 Olivia Eggert
2010 Nathaniel Jaksetic
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CBS President: Halftime Player Parade on the
President@CentralBrevardSoccer.com stadium field!
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DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME ENDS

NOVEMBER 11-12
BREVARD REC CLASSIC
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